

BOROUGH OF HIGHLANDS COUNTY OF MONMOUTH

RESOLUTION 24-019

APPOINTING COUNCIL LIAISONS (1 YEAR ENDING 12/31/2024)

COUNCIL COMMITTEE	LIAISON			
Administration & Public Works	Carolyn Broullon			
Board of Education – HES & HHRS	Jo-Anne Olszewski			
Building/Housing	Karen Chelak			
Clam Plant	Carolyn Broullon			
Communications & Public Relations	Donald Melnyk			
Environmental	Karen Chelak			
Finance Department	Jo-Anne Olszewski			
Green Team	Donald Melnyk			
Highlands Business Partnership	Leo Cervantes			
Open Space	Donald Melnyk			
Public Safety	Carolyn Broullon			
Recreation Department	Donald Melnyk			
Shade Tree	Carolyn Broullon			

Motion to Approve R 24-019:

						This is a Certified True copy of the Original	
	NTRODUCED	D			Z	⊥	Resolution on file in the Municipal Clerk's Office.
	INTRO	SECOND	AYE	NAY	ABSTAIN	ABSENT	DATE OF VOTE: January 1, 2024
CERVANTES							
CHELAK							
MELNYK							
OLSZEWSKI							Nancy Tran, Municipal Clerk
BROULLON							Borough of Highlands